Изменено 03 июля 2023 Распечатано 22 декабря 2024 Страница 1 из 2
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-PVC-XXX-GY-yy
Patch cord Cat.5e, 4 pairs, stranded wire (7*0.16mm), PVC,
Grey, 10 or 5 pcs/bag
Таблица заказа
P/N Construction Cat. Length, m QTY in group bag Transport box
QTY Size, mm Mass, kg
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-PVC-003-GY-10U/UTP 5e 0,3 10 20 350x240x180 4
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-PVC-005-GY-10U/UTP 5e 0,5 10 15 350x240x180 3,9
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-PVC-010-GY-10U/UTP 5e 1,0 10 10 350x240x180 3,9
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-PVC-015-GY-10U/UTP 5e 1,5 10 10 350x240x180 5,1
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-PVC-020-GY-10U/UTP 5e 2,0 10 8 350x240x180 5,1
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-PVC-030-GY-10U/UTP 5e 3,0 10 5 350x240x180 4,5
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-PVC-050-GY-10U/UTP 5e 5,0 10 3 350x240x180 4,2
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-PVC-100-GY-5U/UTP 5e 10,0 5 4 350x240x180 5,2
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-PVC-150-GY-5U/UTP 5e 15,0 5 3 350x240x180 4,5
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-PVC-200-GY-5U/UTP 5e 20,0 5 2 350x240x180 5,1
Изменено 03 июля 2023 Распечатано 22 декабря 2024 Страница 2 из 2
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-PVC-XXX-GY-yy
Patch cord Cat.5e, 4 pairs, stranded wire (7*0.16mm), PVC,
Grey, 10 or 5 pcs/bag